Day

Teeny Tinies
Tuesday
Wednesday

Tinies 1
Monday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday

Tinies 2
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday

Tinies 3
Monday
Monday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday

Tiny Hop
Monday
Thursday

NOTES:

Tinies

Time

5:15-5:45pm
5:00-5:30pm

5:00-5:45pm
4:15-5:00pm
5:30-6:15pm
5:45-6:30pm

5:45-6:30pm
5:00-5:45pm
5:45-6:30pm
6:15-7:00pm
4:30-5:15pm

5:00-5:45pm
6:30-7:15pm
5:00-5:45pm
6:30-7:15pm
5:45-6:30pm

5:45-6:15pm
5:15-5:45pm

Class

Teeny Tinies
Teeny Tinies

Tinies 1
Tinies 1
Tinies 1
Tinies 1

Tinies 2
Tinies 2
Tinies 2
Tinies 2
Tinies 2

Tinies 3
Tinies 3
Tinies 3
Tinies 3
Tinies 3

Tiny Hop
Tiny Hop

@ Do EDGE

SUMMER 2024

Session runs SIX weeks « June 24th - August 1st

Instructor

Charlie Vogl|
Hannah Schneider

Hannah Schneider
Charlie Vogl
Hannah Schneider
Stephanie Vogl|

Hannah Schneider
Maddie DeJong
Charlie Vogl
Hannah Schneider
Kari Greiter

Maddie DeJong
Hannah Schneider
Rylee Tharp
Charlie Vogl

Kari Greiter

Maddie DeJong
Kari Greiter
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Monthly Price

$42.00
$42.00

$46.50
$46.50
$46.50
$46.50

$46.50
$46.50
$46.50
$46.50
$46.50

$46.50
$46.50
$46.50
$46.50
$46.50

$42.00
$42.00

3 Spots

3 Spots

3 Spots
1 Spot
FULL

FULL

«  Tuition prices shown are the monthly tuition cost. Because the Summer session runs 6 weeks, tuition for the session will be
1.5x the monthly price.

« 7% lowa Sales Tax will be added.
«  Tuition payment for the full session is due at the time of registration.

SEE NEXT PAGE FOR CLASS & ATTIRE INFO!
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The Tinies program at The Dancer's EDGE prides itself on
being the most rewarding and comprehensive young
dancer experience in the area.

Teeny Tinies

If you have a young dancer who's already movin' and shakin' but a little too young for our
Tinies 1 class, Teeny Tinies is an excellent way to instill rhythm, creative movement, and
comfort in a classroom environment! The 30-minute class is a Mommy (or Daddy!) and Me
format.

Tinies 1

Our youngest "dancing on your own" Tinies level at the Dancer's EDGE. This class is for 3 year
olds (turning 4 throughout the school year). Students must turn 3 by November 1st in order to
enroll in the class. A 45-minute per week class that uses play-based activities to develop
rhythm, coordination, and a basic understanding of tap and ballet. Students do participate in a
Recital routine (will be either Ballet or Tap - selected by the instructor).

Tinies 2

Tinies 2 is for dancers who are 4 (turning 5 throughout the school year) and are in preschool or
AK. Tinies 1is not required beforehand to enroll in a Tinies 2 class (the Tinies 1 material will be
reviewed at the start of the session). This 45-minute per week class continues to develop
rhythm, coordination, and an understanding of the basics of ballet and tap. Additionally, it
works to instill musicality, balance, and a memory for patterns and choreography. Students do
participate in a Recital routine (will be either Ballet or Tap - selected by the instructor).

Tinies 3

Tinies 3 is for students who are 5 years old (turning 6 throughout the school year) and
generally in Kindergarten. Tinies 2 is not required beforehand in order to enroll in Tinies 3
(previous material will be reviewed at the start of the session). This 45-minute per week class
really starts to showcase how competent young dancers are by the age of 5. Increased speed,
difficulty, and overall knowledge of ballet and tap steps keep the student challenged and
progressing rapidly, meanwhile continuing to use play-based activities to teach basic acting/
performing skills and continued creative movement development. The class also begins an
introduction to jazz technique to help students transition effectively into Level 1 classes once
they enter 1st Grade.

TEENY TINIES

Teeny Tinies and parents are welcome
to wear comfortable clothing that is
easy to move in. Some families choose
to dress their student in a leotard for
fun, but it is not required! Specific
shoes are also not required - students
can go barefoot or in a light pair of
socks.

TINIES 1-3
FEMALE ATTIRE

Pink Ballet Shoes

We ask that Ballet Shoes not have ties.
Black Tap Shoes

Leotard
A leotard is required, but any color/
style is acceptable. Skirts are optional.

Tights
Tights are encouraged to help with
shoe changes and to prevent blisters.

Hair
Hair should be secured away from

TINIES 1-3
MALE ATTIRE

Black Ballet Shoes

We ask that Ballet Shoes not have ties.

Black Tap Shoes

Tee or Tank
Any color/style is acceptable

TINY HOP
ATTIRE

Black Hip Hop Sneakers

Tee or Tank
Any color/style is acceptable

Shorts, Leggings or Pants
Any color/style is acceptable
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