

SUMMER 2024

Session runs SIX weeks • June 24th - August 1st

NO Class on Thursday, July 4th

Day	Time	Class	Instructor	Studio	Monthly Price	
Teeny Tinies 18 months - 2.5 Years. A fun-filled "Mommy/Daddy & Me," Class!						
Tuesday	5:15-5:45pm	Teeny Tinies	Charlie Vogl	G	\$42.00	3 Spots
Wednesday	5:00-5:30pm	Teeny Tinies	Hannah Schneider	G	\$42.00	
Tinies 1 3-4 year olds						
Monday	5:00-5:45pm	Tinies 1	Hannah Schneider	E	\$46.50	
Wednesday	4:15-5:00pm	Tinies 1	Charlie Vogl	F	\$46.50	3 Spots
Wednesday	5:30-6:15pm	Tinies 1	Hannah Schneider	E E	\$46.50	
Thursday	5:45-6:30pm	Tinies 1	Stephanie Vogl	E	\$46.50	
Tinies 2 4-5 year olds						
Monday	5:45-6:30pm	Tinies 2	Hannah Schneider	E	\$46.50	2 Spots
Tuesday	5:00-5:45pm	Tinies 2	Maddie DeJong	D	\$46.50	1 Spot
Wednesday	5:45-6:30pm	Tinies 2	Charlie Vogl	F	\$46.50	FULL
Wednesday	6:15-7:00pm	Tinies 2	Hannah Schneider	E	\$46.50	
Thursday	4:30-5:15pm	Tinies 2	Kari Greiter	F	\$46.50	
Tinies 3 5-6 year olds						
Monday	5:00-5:45pm	Tinies 3	Maddie DeJong	F	\$46.50	3 Spots
Monday	6:30-7:15pm	Tinies 3	Hannah Schneider	E	\$46.50	
Wednesday	5:00-5:45pm	Tinies 3	Rylee Tharp	F	\$46.50	
Wednesday	6:30-7:15pm	Tinies 3	Charlie Vogl	F	\$46.50	FULL
Thursday	5:45-6:30pm	Tinies 3	Kari Greiter	F	\$46.50	
Tiny Hop A fun Hip Hop Class for Students also enrolled in Tinies 2 or Tinies 3						
Monday	5:45-6:15pm	Tiny Hop	Maddie DeJong	F	\$42.00	
Thursday	5:15-5:45pm	Tiny Hop	Kari Greiter	F	\$42.00	
marsaay	0.10 0.10pm				Ψ12.00	

NOTES:

- Tuition prices shown are the monthly tuition cost. Because the Summer session runs 6 weeks, tuition for the session will be 1.5x the monthly price.
- 7% Iowa Sales Tax will be added.
- Tuition payment for the full session is due at the time of registration.

SEE NEXT PAGE FOR CLASS & ATTIRE INFO!



3 & 4 Year Old Preschool

Now Accepting Registrations for Fall 2024!

Visit www.theearlyedge.com



The Tinies program at The Dancer's EDGE prides itself on being the most rewarding and comprehensive young dancer experience in the area.

Teeny Tinies 18 months - 2.5 Years. A fun-filled "Mommy/Daddy & Me," Class! If you have a young dancer who's already movin' and shakin' but a little too young for our Tinies 1 class, Teeny Tinies is an excellent way to instill rhythm, creative movement, and comfort in a classroom environment! The 30-minute class is a Mommy (or Daddy!) and Me format.

Tinies 1 3-4 year olds

Our youngest "dancing on your own" Tinies level at the Dancer's EDGE. This class is for 3 year olds (turning 4 throughout the school year). Students must turn 3 by November 1st in order to enroll in the class. A 45-minute per week class that uses play-based activities to develop rhythm, coordination, and a basic understanding of tap and ballet. Students do participate in a Recital routine (will be either Ballet or Tap - selected by the instructor).

Tinies 2 4-5 year olds

Tinies 2 is for dancers who are 4 (turning 5 throughout the school year) and are in preschool or AK. Tinies 1 is not required beforehand to enroll in a Tinies 2 class (the Tinies 1 material will be reviewed at the start of the session). This 45-minute per week class continues to develop rhythm, coordination, and an understanding of the basics of ballet and tap. Additionally, it works to instill musicality, balance, and a memory for patterns and choreography. Students do participate in a Recital routine (will be either Ballet or Tap - selected by the instructor).

Tinies 3 5-6 year olds

Tinies 3 is for students who are 5 years old (turning 6 throughout the school year) and generally in Kindergarten. Tinies 2 is not required beforehand in order to enroll in Tinies 3 (previous material will be reviewed at the start of the session). This 45-minute per week class really starts to showcase how competent young dancers are by the age of 5. Increased speed, difficulty, and overall knowledge of ballet and tap steps keep the student challenged and progressing rapidly, meanwhile continuing to use play-based activities to teach basic acting/ performing skills and continued creative movement development. The class also begins an introduction to jazz technique to help students transition effectively into Level 1 classes once they enter 1st Grade.



3 & 4 Year Old Preschool

Now Accepting Registrations for Fall 2024! Visit www.theearlyedge.com

TEENY TINIES

Teeny Tinies and parents are welcome to wear comfortable clothing that is easy to move in. Some families choose to dress their student in a leotard for fun, but it is not required! Specific shoes are also not required - students can go barefoot or in a light pair of socks.

TINIES 1-3 FEMALE ATTIRE

Pink Ballet Shoes We ask that Ballet Shoes not have ties.

Black Tap Shoes

Leotard

A leotard is required, but any color/ style is acceptable. Skirts are optional.

Tights

Tights are encouraged to help with shoe changes and to prevent blisters.

Hair Hair should be secured away from

TINIES 1-3 MALE ATTIRE

Black Ballet Shoes We ask that Ballet Shoes not have ties.

Black Tap Shoes

Tee or Tank Any color/style is acceptable

TINY HOP

Black Hip Hop Sneakers

Tee or Tank Any color/style is acceptable

Shorts, Leggings or Pants Any color/style is acceptable